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AUSTRIA (HEADQUARTERS) | Amann Girrbach AG | Koblach, Austria | Fon +43 5523 62333-105 | austria@amanngirrbach.com | GERMANY | Amann Girrbach GmbH | Pforzheim, Germany | Fon +49 7231 957-100 | germany@amanngirrbach.com | NORTH AMERICA | Amann Girrbach 
North America, LP | Charlotte, NC, U.S.A. | Fon +1 704 837 1404 | america@amanngirrbach.com BRASIL | Amann Girrbach Brasil LTDA | Curitiba, Brasil | Fon +55 41 3287 0897 | brasil@amanngirrbach.com | ASIA | Amann Girrbach Asia PTE LTD. | Singapore, Asia | Fon +65 6592 5190 
singapore@amanngirrbach.com | CHINA | Amann Girrbach China Co., Ltd. | Beijing, China | Fon +86 10 8886 6064 | china@amanngirrbach.com | www.amanngirrbach.com

Ceramill DNA Milling Units Material
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Roto 760605 Roto 2.5 grey * *

760604 Roto 1.0 grey * * *

760606 Roto 0.6 grey * *

760607 Roto 0.3 grey * * *

Roto TI 760616 Roto TI 2.0 black

760615 Roto TI 1.0 black

Roto Single 760634 Roto SC 2.5 yellow

Roto Diamond 760648 Diamond 1.8 orange

760649 Diamond 1.4 orange

760650 Diamond 1.0 orange

760651 Diamond 0.4 orange

Roto DMB DC 760608 Roto DMB DC 2.5 white

760609 Roto DMB DC 1.0 white

760613 Roto DMB DC 0.6 white

760614 Roto DMB DC 0.3 white

Roto M-Build 760640 Roto KF 2.5 Red red

760641 Roto B2.0 Red red

760633 Roto 3.0 Red red

Roto FDS 760630 Roto SF 1,2 Green – 
for calibration

green

760631 Roto 1.0 Red red

760633 Roto 3.0 Red red
* Processing only possible in Ceramill Motion 2

ROTO MATRIX FOR CERAMILL DNA UNITS & MATERIALS


